
Mills Lane - April 2016

04/01/2016 - 04/30/2016 MILLS LANE

Total 5819

Peak Day Sat, Apr 23, 2016 (493)

Minimum Day Fri, Apr 29, 2016 (29)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 8

Daily Average 194

Monthly Average 5904

Date MILLS LANE

Fri, Apr 1, 2016 71

Sat, Apr 2, 2016 305

Sun, Apr 3, 2016 362

Mon, Apr 4, 2016 274

Tue, Apr 5, 2016 206

Wed, Apr 6, 2016 78

Thu, Apr 7, 2016 141

Fri, Apr 8, 2016 148

Sat, Apr 9, 2016 349

Sun, Apr 10, 2016 82

Mon, Apr 11, 2016 111

Tue, Apr 12, 2016 213

Wed, Apr 13, 2016 37

Thu, Apr 14, 2016 185

Fri, Apr 15, 2016 166

Sat, Apr 16, 2016 300

Sun, Apr 17, 2016 281

Mon, Apr 18, 2016 78

Tue, Apr 19, 2016 89

Wed, Apr 20, 2016 124

Thu, Apr 21, 2016 207

Fri, Apr 22, 2016 202

Sat, Apr 23, 2016 493

Sun, Apr 24, 2016 338

Mon, Apr 25, 2016 153

Tue, Apr 26, 2016 138

Wed, Apr 27, 2016 189

Thu, Apr 28, 2016 281

Fri, Apr 29, 2016 29

Sat, Apr 30, 2016 189


